
First Name [Required] Last Name [Required]Email Address [Required] Password [Required]

Smt. Patil S.S. KBPCollege SSPatil@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Shinde K.S. KBPCollege KSShindev@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Pujari V.B. KBPCollege VBPujari@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Ghorpade R.P. KBPCollege RPGhorpade@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Mohite R.D. KBPCollege RDMohite@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Bhosale C.D. KBPCollege CDBhosale@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Yadav S.P. KBPCollege SPYadav@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Gharge S.A. KBPCollege SAGharge@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Gaikwad Y.A. KBPCollege YAGaikwad@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Pawar B.P. KBPCollege BPPawar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Thakur V.A. KBPCollege VAThakur@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr.Gavali L.V. KBPCollege LVGavali@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Hajare P.J. KBPCollege PJHajare@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr.Munde E.S. KBPCollege ESMunde@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Munde B.M. KBPCollege BMMunde@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Shaikh S.J. KBPCollege SJShaikh@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Goyal H.B. KBPCollege HBGroyal@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Ms. Gaidhane G.M. KBPCollege GMGaidhane@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof. Bhoir V.H. KBPCollege VHBhoir@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Mr. Bhagwat S.R. KBPCollege SRBhagwat@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Prof.Wadhawa G.C. KBPCollege GCWadhawa@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Shaikh E.A. KBPCollege EAShaikh@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Gaikar P.S. KBPCollege PSGaikar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Chavan A.U. KBPCollege AUChavan@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Jadhav H.L. KBPCollege HLJadhav@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Shinde B.S. KBPCollege BSShinde@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Shri. Potinde A.R. KBPCollege ARPotinde@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Valvi A.K. KBPCollege AKValvi@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Devane P.A. KBPCollege PADevane@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Chandekar K.V. KBPCollege KVChandekar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Dr. Dhanorkar G.A. KBPCollege GADhanorkar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
Smt. Rasal M.M. KBPCollege MMRasal@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

ADDED ON 08th AUG
Vedika Bane KBP College VedikaBane@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Rajini Kumari Yeddula KBP College RajiniKumariYeddula@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Manminder Riyat KBP College ManminderRiyat@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Anil Zende KBP College AnilZende@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Yogesh Lokhande KBP College YogeshLokhande@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Geetanjali Gone KBP College GeetanjaliGone@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Kalyani Virendra Patil KBP College KalyaniPatil@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Madhuri Gabhane KBP College MadhuriGabhane@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Samiksha Suryawanshi KBP College SamikshaSuryawanshi@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Ashwini Somnathe KBP College AshwiniSomnathe@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
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Vrushali Kad KBP College VrushaliKad@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Swati Gaikwad KBP College SwatiGaikwad@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Harsha Gorade KBP College HarshaGorade@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Manisha Jangale KBP College ManishaJangale@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Manoj Choudhary KBP College ManojChoudhary@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Deepali Mohite KBP College DeepaliMohite@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Sumyasudha Panda KBP College SumyasudhaPanda@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Anita More KBP College AnitaMore@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

PANKAJ D. DANDGE KBP College PANKAJDANDGE@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

PANDURANG B. AKHADEKBP College PANDURANGAKHADE@kbpcollegevashi.edu.inKBPVashi@123

JYOTI KHAIRE KBP College JYOTIKHAIRE@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Dr Manisha Abhyankar KBP College ManishaAbhyankar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Dipti s kulkarni KBP College Diptikulkarni@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Swati kadu KBP College Swatikadu@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Nikisha dakee KBP College Nikishadakee@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Manmeet Kaur KBP College ManmeetKaur@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Mansi Mishra KBP College MansiMishra@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Snehal Nitesh Jadhav KBP College SnehalJadhav@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Bhushan Bhoir KBP College BhushanBhoir@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Latika Das KBP College LatikaDas@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Somali Chatterjee KBP College SomaliChatterjee@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Varsha Iralapalle KBP College VarshaIralapalle@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

archana salunkhe KBP College archanasalunkhe@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Dattatray Bhosale KBP College DattatrayBhosale@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Revety Suresh KBP College RevetySuresh@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Shubhangi Phadtare KBP College ShubhangiPhadtare@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Kapil Mohite KBP College KapilMohite@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Pratika Petare KBP College PratikaPetare@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123

Added on 12 Aug 
Milind  talwar KBP College milindtalwar@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in ARgnB6<m
deepal   ipatil KBP College deepalipatil@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in *9<ZuaKK

Anagha Naik KBP College anaghanaik@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in 7Uj<aVUL

Placement Committee KBP College placement@kbpcollegevashi.edu.in KBPVashi@123
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